Coaches:

P4 Laurel High

(G) JV Basketball o Thea Littlepage

LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Point:

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Laurel HS
Departure Date:
. . Nov 30, 2023
. @ Guﬂford 4:30 6:00 . BUS/D"V?L Departure Time:
Nov 30, 2023 Thu  Scrimmage Park High PM PM Guilford Park HS PG Athletic 3:00 PM NL
School Bus '
Return Date: Nov
30, 2023
Return Time: 6:00
PM
. . . 5:30 6:30 Laurel High
Dec 1, 2023 Fri Scrimmage Meade High PM PM  School NL
Regular Gwynn Park 5:30 7:00 Laurel High
Dec 7, 2023 ThU Season  High PM PM School NL
@
Regular 5:30 7:00 .
Dec 12, 2023 Tue Season Eliggensburg PM PM Bladensburg High L
Regular Bowie High 5:30 7:00 Laurel High
Dec 14, 2023 Thu Season School PM PM School L
Regular Dr. Henry A. 5:30 7:00 Laurel High
Dec 19,2023 Tue goocon  Wise Jr. High PM PM  School L
Regular ~ St. Charles 5:30 7:00 Laurel High
Dec 20, 2023 Wed Season High School PM PM School NL
@ Charles . .
Jan 4, 2024 Thu  go9U@ Herber 230 7100 Charles Horbert L
Flowers High owers Hig
Eleanor .
Regular 5:30 7:00 Laurel High
Jan 11, 2024 Thu Season E%%sevelt PM PM  School L
Regular @ Largo 5:30 7:00 .
Jan 16, 2024 Tue Season High PM PM Largo High NL
Suitland High
. Regular ~ @ Suitland 5:30 7:00 School/Prince
Jan 13, 2024 Fri Season High PM PM Georges County L
(MD)
Regular @ Parkdale 5:30 7:00 .
Jan 23, 2024 Tue Season High PM PM Parkdale High L
Regular @ DuVal 5:30 7:00 DuVal High
Jan 25, 2024 Thu Season High School PM PM School L
Regular @ Largo 5:30 7:00 .
Jan 29, 2024 Mon Season High PM PM Largo High NL
CANCELLED Feb Thu Regular Bladensburg 5:30 7:00 Laurel High L
1, 2024 Season High PM PM School
Regular @ Bowie 5:30 7:00 Bowie High
Feb 5, 2024 Mon Season High School PM PM School L
Charles .
Regular 5:30 7:00 Laurel High
Feb 8, 2024 Thu Season Herbert PM PM_ School L
Flowers High
Regular ~ [189eMK 535 6:30 Laurel High
Feb 12, 2024 Mon o°9 Douglass ; oY -auret g NL
Season High PM PM  School
@ Dr. Henry .
Regular . 5:30 7:00 Dr. Henry A. Wise
Feb 13, 2024 Tue Season A. Wise Jr. PM PM  Jr. High L

High



WEEK START END LEAGUE

DAY TYPE OPPONENTS TIME TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
@ Eleanor
Regular 5:30 7:00 Eleanor
Feb 15, 2024 Thu Season E%c;]sevelt PM PM Roosevelt High L

Date: 2025-12-05



	Laurel High (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Thea Littlepage
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


